
Plan Holder List 
Replace or Repair Bridge Joints, 
Concrete/Asphalt Deck Repairs and 
Foam Injections at Various sites in 
in Division 8 
 
content@constructconnect.com 
 
APAC – Atlantic, Inc. 
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420   
Attn: Clarence o. Brickey 
Phone: (336) 412-6800 
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
cobrickey@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Co. 
PO Box 7948 
Rocky Mount, NC 27804 
Attn: James Partington IV 
Phone: (252) 823-1021 
Fax: (252) 824-8284 
spartington@barnhillcontrcting.co
m 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: Lee Bradley 
Phone: (704) 375-8474 
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net 
 
D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 
4716 Hilltop Rd. 
Greensboro, NC 27417 
Attn: Evelyn Walker 
Phone: (336) 389-5385 
Fax: (336) 389-5427 
elwalker@dhgriffin.com 
 
Dane Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 800 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
Attn: Pete Weber 
Phone: (704) 664-5042 
Fax: (704) 663-2475 
pete@daneconstruction.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Ronnie Melker 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
rmelker@dellinger-inc.com 
 
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 
PO Box 7168 
Statesville, NC 28687 
Attn: Kevin Burns 
Phone: (704) 924-8646 
Fax: (704) 924-8607 
kevin@reburns.com 
 
 
 
 
 

Sanford Contractors, Inc. 
628 Rocky Fork Church Rd. 
Sanford, NC 27332 
Attn: Barbara Angell 
Phone: (919) 775-7882 
Fax: (919) 718-5753 
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com 
 
Smith-Rowe, LLC 
639 Old US 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: D. Locke Rowe 
Phone: (336) 789-8221 
Fax: (336) 789-6807 
locke@smithrowe.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216-2750 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745 
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
Blythe Development Co. 
1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Attn: Frank Blythe 
Phone: (704) 588-0023 
Fax: (704) 588-9935 
frankb@blythedevelopment.com 
 
Palmetto Infrastructure, Inc. 
3620 Pelham Rd PMB 349 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Attn: Greg Canniff 
Phone: (864) 879-2166 
Fax: (864) 879-2177 
gcanniff@palmettoii.com 
 
Eastern Structures, LLC 
1629 US Highway 158 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Attn: Brandon Shore 
Phone: (336) 751-0315 
Fax: (336) 751-1620 
easternstructures@gmail.com 
 
Lee Construction of the Carolinas, Inc. 
PO Box 7667 
Charlotte, NC 28241 
Attn: Ronald P. Shaw 
Phone: (704) 588-5272 
Fax: (704) 588-1535 
rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 
 
Mountain Creek Contractors, Inc. 
PO Box D 
205 E Central Ave. 
Catawba, NC 28609 
Attn: Andrew Wyatt 
Phone: (828) 241-2047   
Fax: (828) 241-3642 
awyatt@mtcreekinc.com 
 
North State Environmental, Inc. 
2889 Lowery St.  
Winston-Salem, NC 27101-6127 
Attn: Stephanie Westmoreland 
Phone: (336) 725-2010  
Fax: (336) 725-8218 
stephanie@nsenv.com 
 
Applied Polymerics Central, Inc. 
PO Box 6007 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: John M. Kartanson 
Vendor# 7191 
murrayk@appliedpolymerics.com 
 
 

Hunting Creek Construction, Inc. 
356 Sheffield Road 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Marna C. Trivette 
Phone: (704) 546-2444 
Fax: (704) 546-2479 
mctrivette@hotmail.com 
 
Lanford Brothers Co, Inc. 
PO Box 7330 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
Attn: Brett Dietrich 
Phone: (540) 992-2140 
Fax: (540) 992-2139 
Vendor # 3540 
brett@lanfordbros.com 
 
TLC WORKS, INC. 
1021 Woods Cross Roads 
Benson, NC 27504 
Chris W. Barefoot 
919-207-2270 
919-207-0571(FAX) 
tlcworksinc@gmail.com 
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